
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RESTRICTIONS AND
COVENANTS; Name= CORNERSTONE PROPERTIES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198603030000
56430

03/03/1986
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WINDSOR
ESTATES L-1-
10

62 608 9 132 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:132
Desc:LOTS 1-
8, 10 & 11
BLOCK 2,
WINDSOR
ESTATES

198503290000
70930

03/29/1985
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MEADOW
BROOK 8TH
SEC P2

22 373 9 63 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:63
Desc:LOTS 9-
14 OF
MEADOW
BROOK, 8TH
SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198601170000
18000

01/17/1986
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WINDSOR
ESTATES

57 767 9 132 Book:9 Pg:132
Desc:WINDSO
R ESTATES.

198601210000
21360

01/21/1986
12:00:00

CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MEADOW
BROOK
EIGHTH
SECTO

57 970 9 63 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:63
Desc:LOTS
10,11,12,13,14,
MEADOW
BROOK,
8TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE.


