Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS; Name= CORNERSTONE PROPERTIES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198603030000 56430	03/03/1986 12:00:00	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WINDSOR ESTATES L-1- 10	62	608	9	132		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:132 Desc:LOTS 1- 8, 10 & 11 BLOCK 2, WINDSOR ESTATES
198503290000 70930	03/29/1985 12:00:00	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MEADOW BROOK 8TH SEC P2	22	373	9	63		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:63 Desc:LOTS 9- 14 OF MEADOW BROOK, 8TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198601170000 18000	01/17/1986 12:00:00	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WINDSOR ESTATES	57	767	9	132		Book:9 Pg:132 Desc:WINDSO R ESTATES.
198601210000 21360	01/21/1986 12:00:00	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MEADOW BROOK EIGHTH SECTO	57	970	9	63		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:63 Desc:LOTS 10,11,12,13,14, MEADOW BROOK, 8TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE.